Bib
243
249
274
256
263
238
239
236
237
241
251
266
276
245
255
254
273
247
264
272
250
248
270
244
262
252
253
240
259
268
246
275
261
269
265
242
258
271
277
257
260
267

Name

D'ISEP Giada

DE MICHELI Agnese
AUGSCHELLER Sarah

MANCANIELLO Rebecca

BRESOLIN Virginia
MERANER Maja
LUCCHETTI Vittoria
GHISELLI Vittoria
VICINANZA Viola
MANETTI Gea
GUERRUCCI Eleonora
ROMASCO Sofia
KOFLER Sara
VALZELLI Noemi
GIOVANNETTI Alice
D'ADDARIO Elisa
ZANETTI Giorgia
RI1ZZ0O Rebecca maria
GIUSTO Carolina
PARISOTTO Anita
RIVA Miriam
PICCIOLI Viola
CAPOFERRO Matilde
GRADASCHI Carolina
LONGO Giorgia
BOCCATO Sara
RIZZATO Sara
MARZIANI Lisa
GOSGNACH Jasna
ALTARINI Giulia sara
PATTARINO Gaia
GUFLER Paula
GAZZIA Giada
BARTOLOTTA Alba
RIZZI Anna

BELARDINELLI Rebecca

ADAMI Arianna
CASALI Eleonora
ANGERER Marilena
LUSETTI Elisa
FRANCESCHI Chiara
LUCARELLI Leonora

Campionato Italiano Giovanile U14
7 August 2021 - 9 August 2021
U12F Speed Qualifica Startlist

Lane A
cc

ROCK DREAMS ROMA
VERTIKARCARE
AVS PASSEIER

KUNDALINI MILANO

OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D.
AVS Brixen

NATURAL CENTER PALESTRE
WAVEROCK RIMINI
WAVEROCK RIMINI
CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI FAENZA
VUDIECI BOULDERZONE
A.S.D.BLOCKHAUS
AVS PASSEIER

ROCK CLIMBING TEAM
GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEMY
GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEMY
INTELLIGHENZIA PROJECT PADOVA
GRUPPO ROCCIA SIRACUSA SSD ar.l.
OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D.
X-Fighter Team
CLIMBERS TRIUGGIO
ASD GRIP
STAR WALL CLIMBING ROMA SSD
ROCK CLIMBING TEAM

BETA HOUSE SSD AR.L.
OASI VERTICAL AO

BIGUP SRL SSD

NATURAL CENTER PALESTRE
CHIODO FISSO TOLMEZZO
WAKE UP ASD
GRUPPO ROCCIA SIRACUSA SSD ar.l.
AVS PASSEIER
SUPERGIU" A.S.D.
STAR WALL CLIMBING ROMA SSD
KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA
CLIMBING SIDE ROMA
CHIODO FISSO TOLMEZZO
STAR WALL CLIMBING ROMA SSD
AVS PASSEIER
KUNDALINI MILANO
ARCO CLIMBING
HANGAR FRASCATI CLIMBING

Bib
248
270
244
262
252
253
240
259
268
246
275
261
269
265
242
258
271
277
257
260
267
243
249
274
256
263
238
239
236
237
241
251
266
276
245
255
254
273
247
264
272
250

Name

PICCIOLI Viola
CAPOFERRO Matilde
GRADASCHI Carolina
LONGO Giorgia
BOCCATO Sara
RIZZATO Sara
MARZIANI Lisa
GOSGNACH Jasna
ALTARINI Giulia sara
PATTARINO Gaia
GUFLER Paula
GAZZIA Giada
BARTOLOTTA Alba
RIZZI Anna

BELARDINELLI Rebecca

ADAMI Arianna
CASALI Eleonora
ANGERER Marilena
LUSETTI Elisa
FRANCESCHI Chiara
LUCARELLI Leonora
D'ISEP Giada

DE MICHELI Agnese
AUGSCHELLER Sarah

MANCANIELLO Rebecca

BRESOLIN Virginia
MERANER Maja
LUCCHETTI Vittoria
GHISELLI Vittoria
VICINANZA Viola
MANETTI Gea
GUERRUCCI Eleonora
ROMASCO Sofia
KOFLER Sara
VALZELLI Noemi
GIOVANNETTI Alice
D'ADDARIO Elisa
ZANETTI Giorgia
RI1ZZ0O Rebecca maria
GIUSTO Carolina
PARISOTTO Anita
RIVA Miriam

Lane B
cC
ASD GRIP
STAR WALL CLIMBING ROMA SSD
ROCK CLIMBING TEAM
BETA HOUSE SSD AR.L.
OASI VERTICAL AO
BIGUP SRL SSD

NATURAL CENTER PALESTRE
CHIODO FISSO TOLMEZZO
WAKE UP ASD
GRUPPO ROCCIA SIRACUSA SSD ar.l.
AVS PASSEIER
SUPERGIU" A.S.D.
STAR WALL CLIMBING ROMA SSD
KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA
CLIMBING SIDE ROMA
CHIODO FISSO TOLMEZZO
STAR WALL CLIMBING ROMA SSD
AVS PASSEIER
KUNDALINI MILANO
ARCO CLIMBING
HANGAR FRASCATI CLIMBING
ROCK DREAMS ROMA
VERTIKARCARE
AVS PASSEIER
KUNDALINI MILANO
OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D.
AVS Brixen
NATURAL CENTER PALESTRE
WAVEROCK RIMINI
WAVEROCK RIMINI
CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI FAENZA
VUDIECI BOULDERZONE
A.S.D.BLOCKHAUS
AVS PASSEIER
ROCK CLIMBING TEAM
GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEMY
GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEMY
INTELLIGHENZIA PROJECT PADOVA
GRUPPO ROCCIA SIRACUSA SSD ar.l.
OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D.
X-Fighter Team
CLIMBERS TRIUGGIO

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:
Round starts at:
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at:
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